PENDANT MOUNT KIT General: The Pendant Mount Kit is used
in conjunction with Intrigue luminaires
allowing the fixtures to hang from rigid
surfaces like overhanging roofs, under
canopies, entryways and passageways.
The ball-type mounting plate swivels
permitting the fixture to hang straight.
Construction: Zinc plated steel

www.phoenixproducts.comDurability by Design
(Minimum 8")
ORDERING INFORMATION
PM 24JB
SERIES MOUNT LENGTH
PM JB 12
24
48
CL(*)
Length
12 = 12"
24 = 24"
48 = 48"
CL(*) = Custom Length (* = specify length in inches, 8" minimum)
Mounting
JB = Junction Box Mounting
(3¼" and 4" Octagaonal Boxes)
Finish (Black Standard)
BRZ  = Bronze
WHT = White
VGN = Verde Green
GRY = Gray
SIL = Silver
CC    = Custom Colors
(contact factory)
N5610438B